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Inches as width x depth x heightPOPULAR LAYOUTS

SPECIFICATIONS

23.757.75 7

20.25

68

37.75

24.7520
42.25

37.75

FEATURES
 f Wallaway Design

 f Nailhead Trim

 f Classic Rolled Outer Arms

 f Lumbar Support

 f Premium High Density Foam

 f Pocketed Coil Springs 

 f Power Recline

 f Accessory Dock

 f USB Port on Power Switch

 f Gel Infused Memory Foam

 f Kiln Dried Hardwood Frame

 f LED Lighted Baserail & Cupholder

3 STRAIGHT
100.75 x 37.75 x 42.25

4 STRAIGHT
131.5 x 37.75 x 42.25

5 STRAIGHT
162.25 x 37.75 x 42.25

6 STRAIGHT
193 x 37.75 x 42.25

7 STRAIGHT
223.75 x 37.75 x 42.25

8 STRAIGHT
254.5 x 37.75 x 42.25

2 STRAIGHT
70 x 37.75 x 42.25

UPHOLSTERY
 f Top Grain Leather

 f Bonded Leather

 f Leather Gel

 f Microfiber

TWO ARM
38.5 x 37.75 x 42.25

RIGHT ARM MIDDLE 
30.75 x 37.75 x 42.25

RIGHT ARM END
31.5 x 37.75 x 42.25


